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Jan-08 0.181 n/a 175.1 53.37 201.1 61.30 7.92 136121 1908 5682 175.3 4.40 no no

Feb-08 0.181 n/a 175.9 53.61 199.9 60.93 7.32 138029 1774 5857.3 163.2 4.77 no no

Mar-08 0.182 n/a 175.8 53.58 202.7 61.78 8.20 139803 2546 6020.5 233.3 3.92 no no

Apr-08 0.182 n/a 176.2 53.71 202.7 61.78 8.08 142349 2390 6253.8 218.5 3.92 no no

May-08 0.181 n/a 176.3 53.74 202.1 61.60 7.86 144739 4007 6472.3 368.6 4.10 no no

Jun-08 0.174 n/a 176.7 53.86 205.2 62.54 8.69 148746 2058 6840.9 197 3.16 no no

Jul-08 #DIV/0! n/a 177.4 54.07 202.5 61.72 7.65 150804 3736 7037.9 0 3.98 no no

Aug-08 #DIV/0! n/a 177.7 54.16 203.9 62.15 7.99 154540 3105 7037.9 0 3.55 no no

Sep-08 0.164 n/a 177.6 54.13 202.0 61.57 7.44 157645 2403 89.1 243.6 4.13 no no

Oct-08 0.164 n/a 176.1 53.68 200.4 61.08 7.41 160048 1504 332.7 153.2 4.62 no no

Nov-08 0.179 n/a 176.3 53.74 200.8 61.20 7.47 161552 2078 485.9 193.2 4.50 no no

Dec-08 0.179 n/a 176.0 53.64 202.1 61.60 7.96 163630 2366 679.1 220.3 4.10 no no

Jan-09 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 165996 n/a 899.4 n/a 65.7

Minimum #DIV/0! 0 175.1 53.37 199.90 60.93 7.32 136,121.00 1,504.00 89.10 0.00

Maximum #DIV/0! 0 177.7 54.16 205.20 62.54 8.69 165,996.00 4,007.00 7,037.90 368.60

Average 0.177 #DIV/0! 176.4 53.77 202.12 61.61 7.83 151,077.08 2,489.58 4,129.91 180.52

Total 29,875.00 2,166.20

53.61 61.43 * Calibrated logger June/07 - Offset .944 meters
53.94 61.78 * #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula
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J 53.37 12.33 61.30 4.40

F 53.61 12.09 60.93 4.77

M 53.58 12.12 61.78 3.92

A 53.71 11.99 61.78 3.92

M 53.74 11.96 61.60 4.10

J 53.86 11.84 62.54 3.16

J 54.07 11.63 61.72 3.98

A 54.16 11.54 62.15 3.55

S 54.13 11.57 61.57 4.13

O 53.68 12.02 61.08 4.62

N 53.74 11.96 61.20 4.50

D 53.64 12.06 61.60 4.10

Average Low Season ( Jan.-April & Nov.-Dec.)

Static Level Pumping Level

Average High Season (May-September)

                      Fairwinds # 3 - Well Data - Depth 215.7 ft / 65.7 m 
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